Position

Human Resources Director
Hr Program Manager

Hr Program Manager

Hr Program Manager
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Senior Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst Il

Hr Program Manager

Hr Program Manager
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Personnel Analyst |
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Technician

Assistant Human Resources
Director

Personnel Technician
Administrative Clerk | (Conf)
Z-Temp/Part-Time (Admin)

Other Positions Held City

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$188,296
$126,723
$121,739
$117,561
$101,099
$99,030
$82,492
$81,619
$53,103
$49,440
$49,178
$44,360
$40,911
$26,462
$22,275
$16,915

$10,320
$7,542
$7,453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,282
$33,512
$33,998
$21,255
$18,634
$19,043
$14,754
$24,531
$4,502
$9,117
$25,111
$18,020
$5,356
$3,220
$4,931
$2,606

$2,504
$0
$0



