Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$188,296	\$40,282
Hr Program Manager		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$126,723	\$33,512
Hr Program Manager		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$121,739	\$33,998
Hr Program Manager		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$117,561	\$21,255
Personnel Analyst II		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$101,099	\$18,634
Personnel Analyst II		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$99,030	\$19,043
Senior Personnel Analyst		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$82,492	\$14,754
Personnel Analyst II		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$81,619	\$24,531
Hr Program Manager		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$53,103	\$4,502
Hr Program Manager		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$49,440	\$9,117
Personnel Technician		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$49,178	\$25,111
Personnel Technician		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$44,360	\$18,020
Personnel Analyst I		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$40,911	\$5,356
Personnel Analyst II		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$26,462	\$3,220
Personnel Technician		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$22,275	\$4,931
Assistant Human Resources Director		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$16,915	\$2,606
Personnel Technician		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$10,320	\$2,504
Administrative Clerk I (Conf)		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$7,542	\$0
Z-Temp/Part-Time (Admin)		Vallejo	Human Resources	\$7,453	\$0